DOOD 305-44-4977 Page of 1 p.1 Dec 29 04 09:51 Division of Corp

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000254684 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205	j-0383			
NED	04 DEC 29 AM 10: 57 DIVISION OF CORPORATION	Account Name : EXPRESS Account Number : I2000000 Phone : (305)444 Fax Number : (305)444 LIMITED LIA B L IND	-4994 -4977	•••	2004 DEC 29 AM 8: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORICA	FILED
	UN NO	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		0		
		Page Count		03		
		Estimated Charge	S1	55.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

2

(((H04000254684)))

Dec 29 04 09:52a

ECFS

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

BL INDUSTRIES LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE 01-01-2005

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

5859 NW 125th TEREACE

CORAL SPRINKES FL 33076

Mailing Address: 5858 NW 125 ERLACE. CORAL SPRINGS 33076

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

DEREK BALARRI						
Name						
5858 NW 125	* TERRACE					
5858 NW 125th TELRACE Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
CORAL SPRINGS,	FLORIDA 33076					

City, State, and Zip

ent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

004 DEC 29 2 ထ္ S

m

<u>،</u> ،

p.3

(((H04000254684)))

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address;		
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM 50%	DEREK BAYAPPI		
	5859 NW 1254 TEREALE LORAL SPRINGS, FL 33016		
MGRM 50%	JOE LEO		
	TZZT PANACHE WAY BOCK RATON FL 33434		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>			
(Use attachment if necessary)			

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

super or an authorized representative of a member. Signatur F 4₩4 (In second nerwith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document pointilutes an affirmation under the pointilutes of perjury that the facts solid herein are true.)

DEREK BAVARRI Typed or printed name of signed

Film: Form \$100.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 39.00 Certificate Opy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

.

